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National Advisory 
Committee on 
Immunization (NACI): 
Membership and 
representation

Institution Email Telephone Fax Twitter Address URL

1 Dr Shelly Deeks Nova Scotia Chief Medical Officer of Health shelley.deeks@oahpp.ca 1-800-670-4357 PO Box 488 Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 2R8
https://novascotia.ca/dhw/publichealth/cpho-
contact-information.asp

shelley.deeks@dal.ca

2 Dr Robyn Harrison AHS Grey Nuns and University of Alberta Hospitals robyn.harrison@ualberta.ca 780-735-7236 780-735-9760
2275-1100 YOUVILLE DRIVE WEST NW GREY 
NUN'S HOSPITAL, Edmonton, AB T6L 5X8

https://apps.ualberta.ca/directory/person/rah1

3 Dr Melissa Andrew Dalhousie University, NS melissa.andrew@nshealth.ca 902-473-4995 902-473-7133 https://www.dal.ca/sites/gmr/our-team.html

4 Dr Julie Bettinger UBC jbettinger@cw.bc.ca 604 822 2772 (school) 604 822 4994 (school) 2206 East Mall, Vancouver, BC V6T 1Z3 https://www.spph.ubc.ca/person/julie-bettinger/

5 Dr Nicholas Brousseau  Institut national de Sante Publique de Quebec nicholas.brousseau.ciussscn@ssss.gouv.qc.ca 418-650-5115 x 6309
2400 Avenue D'Estimauville, Quebec, QC G1E 
7G9, Canada

https://www.crchudequebec.ulaval.ca/recherche/c
hercheurs/nicholas-brousseau-7667/

nicholas.brousseau@crchudequebec.ulaval.ca

6 Dr Helene Decaluwe
Assoc prof Research Centre of the Sannte-Justine 
university Hospital

helene.decaluwe@umontreal.ca @DecaluweHelene https://covarrnet.ca/our-mandate/

7 Dr Phillipe De Wals 
Departement de medicine sociale et preventive 
Quebec, Quebec

philippe.de-wals@crchudequebec.ulaval.ca 
2400, avenue d'Estimauville, 3rd Flr, Quebec 
G1E 7G9

https://www.crchudequebec.ulaval.ca/recherche/c
hercheurs/philippe-de-wals/

philippe.dewals@msp.ulaval.ca 

8 Dr Eve Dube 
Quebec national Institute of Public health and the 
Research Center of the CHU-Quebec

eve.dube@crchudequebec.ulaval.ca 418-666-5515 x 6295 418-666-2776
2400 Avenue D'Estimauville, Quebec, QC G1E 
7G9, Canada

https://www.crchudequebec.ulaval.ca/en/research
/researchers/eve-dube/

eve.dube@inspq.qc.ca 

9 Dr Vinita Dubey 
Assoc Medical Officer of Health, Toronto Public 
Health, U of T Dalla Lana School of Public Health

vinita.dubey@utoronto.ca 416-397-4696
10th Flr, 277 Victoria Street, Toronto, ON M5B 
1W2

https://canucklaw.ca/whos-behind-the-ontario-
science-table-a-look-at-their-partners-and-
members/

10 Dr Kyla Hildebrand UBC kyla.hildebrand@cw.bc.ca 604-875-2118 4500 Oak St, Vancouver, BC V6H 3N1

11 Ms Miranda O’Driscoll 
Dept of Health and Community Services St John’s 
NFLD and Labrador

MirandaODriscoll@gov.nl.ca 709-729-0724
P.O. Box 8700 1st Flor, West Block, 
Confederation Bldg, St John's Nfd A1B 4J6

https://www.gov.nl.ca/hcs/department/contact/#d
iseasectrl

12 Dr Jesse Papenburg 
McGill University Health Centre , Montreal’s 
Children’s Hospital

jesse.papenburg@mcgill.ca 514-412-4485 514-412-4494
https://www.thechildren.com/departments-and-
staff/staff/jesse-papenburg-md-frcpc-pediatric-
infectious-disease-specialist-and

13 Dr Anne Pham-Huy Children’s Hospital of Easter Ontario, Ottawa APhamhuy@cheo.on.ca
613-737-7600 ext. 
2651

401 Smyth Road, Room 3031, Ottawa ON K1H 
8L1

https://med.uottawa.ca/pediatrics/people/pham-
huy-anne

14 Dr Beata Sander Toronto General Hospital beate.sander@uhnresearch.ca 416-634-8020  @ BeateSander
Toronto General Hospital Eaton Bldg, 10th Flr 
Rm 247, 200 Elizabeth Street, Toronto ON M5G 
2C4

15 Dr Sarah Wilson 
Public Health Ontario, Prof at University of 
Toronto

sarah.wilson@oahpp.ca 647-260-7423
Public Health Ontario 480 University Avenue, 
Suite 300 Toronto, ON M5G 1V2

https://www.dlsph.utoronto.ca/faculty-
profile/wilson-sarah/
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